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Women / XS / Jr A
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mallory Dettman472
Laketown Gymnastics

9.550 9.500 9.5509.300 37.900
1 3T 1 1 1 

1 

Weezy Johnson507
PM Blaine

9.200 9.750 8.8509.050 36.850
4T 1 4 8 2 

2 

Addison Smith492
Laketown Gymnastics

9.150 9.400 9.0009.200 36.750
7T 6 2 4T 3 

3 

Micayla Hlavinka506
PM Blaine

9.150 9.450 9.0009.000 36.600
7T 5 5T 4T 4 

4 

Ava Rundell487
Laketown Gymnastics

9.100 9.200 9.1009.000 36.400
9T 9 5T 3 5 

5 

Keira Bury498
PM Blaine

8.900 9.550 8.9008.800 36.150
13 2 11 7 6T

6T

Karenna Klein508
PM Blaine

8.950 9.300 8.8009.100 36.150
12 7T 3 9T 6T

6T

Maddie Johnson479
Laketown Gymnastics

9.200 8.750 9.2008.950 36.100
4T 12T 7T 2 8 

8 

Keelie Kunzman559
Revolution

9.500 8.750 8.8008.950 36.000
2 12T 7T 9T 9T

9T

Cora Sinna414
Flyaways

9.300 8.800 9.0008.900 36.000
3 11 9 4T 9T

9T

Paige Seelig491
Laketown Gymnastics

9.200 9.500 8.7008.250 35.650
4T 3T 15 11T 11 

11 

Charlotte Skeie460
Dolphin

9.100 9.000 8.7008.150 34.950
9T 10 16 11T 12 

12 

Vivian Foell545
Revolution

9.050 9.300 8.7007.700 34.750
11 7T 18 11T 13T

13T

Myah Zwanziger464
Dolphin

8.800 8.450 8.6508.850 34.750
14T 14 10 14 13T

13T

Lisa Townsend494
Laketown Gymnastics

8.800 7.900 8.5008.300 33.500
14T 18 14 15 15 

15 

Ariella Cerepak535
Revolution

8.400 8.000 8.4008.650 33.450
17 17 12 16 16 

16 

Kenzy Kraus596
Dolphin

8.300 8.100 8.3008.500 33.200
18 16 13 17 17 

17 

Hayden Tima417
Flyaways

8.500 8.400 8.2507.800 32.950
16 15 17 18 18 

18 
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